Taxco Menu

https://menulist.menu
223 W State StlL 60178, Sycamore, United States
(+1)8158952545 - https:/lwww.taxcorestaurant.com

The Menu of Taxco from Sycamore contains about 121 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $8.6. What User likes about Taxco:

so happy to have such a little less than a mile away from my home in our little town. they understand all vegan
asking because members of the family of the owner are vegan and vegetarian. read more. The restaurant is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the

weather, you can also sit outside and be served. If eating and drinking is too plain for you, go to this sports bar

for a variety of large and small snacks and meals and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, This
restaurant offers a catering service that allows guests to enjoy the dishes at home or at the festival. Look forward
to the enjoyment of tasty vegetarian dishes, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Salads

FRESH MIXED SALAD

Salad

TACO SALAD

Snacks

CHIPS

Seafood

PESCADO AL MOJO DE AJO

Drinks

AGUAS FRESCAS

Daily special

TACOS LUNCH SPECIAL
4 la carte

TACO IMPOSSIBLE DINNER
Burritos

BURRO VEGETARIAN

Specialties

PESCADO VERACRUZANA

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

lamm & hiihnchen

MUSHROOM

$8.0

$9.0

$18.0

$2.5

$8.0

$13.5

$9.0

$18.0

$15.0

Tunch

FLAUTAS

Mexican

ENCHILADA

Main

KIDSADILLAS

Veggies

RAJAS CON CREMA
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CHIMICHANGAS

Eniradas - vorspeisen

TOSTADA

Chef specials

POLLO PICOSO

Mevikanische derichle -

enchiladas

ENCHILADAS VERDE

Epicialdades de la casa -
spezialiliiten des hauses

CARNE A LA TAMPIQUENA

Mariscos

CAMRONES RELLENOS

$11.0

$3.5

$6.0

$11.0

$12.0

$3.5

$14.0

$10.5

$16.0

$15.0
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fintgjitos

QUESADILLAS DE CAMARONES

Aperiti

QUESO GUERRERO APPETIZER

Comidas
TACOS DE HONGOS

Soups &Eamp; salads

SOPA AZTECA

Entrees

CHILE RELLENO

Soup & salad

ROASTED POBLANO SOUP

Sides a la carte

SIDE OF CILANTRO

Cold

TORTILLA

Just for kids

KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS

Breakfast plates

CHILAQUILES

Specials of the house

BURRO VERDE

$14.0

$9.0

$10.0

$6.0

$13.5

$7.0

$1.0

$2.0

$5.5

$11.0

$9.0

Conlorno (sides)
SIDE OF POTATO FRIES
Platos especials
BISTEC OAXACA
Eénchiladas dinner
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS

énsaladas and sopas

FRESH MIXED SALAD WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

Yaraarila specialii

BURRO SUIZO

Pa los paisanos

COCTEL DE CAMARONES

$2.0

$16.0

$11.5

$10.0

$9.0

$11.0

Chicksen, ribs, chops and more

SIZZLING FAJITAS

Carnes y aves | sleak and

poultry

POLLO EN MOLE TELOLOAPAN

Tacos lunch menu

TACOS AL PASTOR LUNCH
SPECIAL

Carnes and pollos

POLLO INDIGENA

$11.5

$15.0

$8.5

$14.0
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Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredients

TOFU

Uncategorized

TACOS DE MAR

Soups

CALDO DE POLLO
BLACK BEAN SOUP

Enchiladas
ENCHILADAS TAXCO
ENCHILADAS VEGETARIAN

Carnes

CARNE GRATINADA
CECINA ESTILO GUERRERO

® 00
%ids menii
KIDS CORN DOG NUGGETS
KIDS NACHOS

Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINK
BOTTLED SODA

%ids meals
#1. KIDS BEEF SOFT TACO AND
CHICKEN BURRITO COMBO

#2. KIDS CHICKEN SOFT TACO AND

CHEESE ENCHILADA COMBO

$13.0

$6.0
$6.0

$10.5
$10.5

$15.0
$14.0

$5.5
$6.0

$2.5
$2.5

$6.5

$6.5

Popular items
TAMALES APPETIZER
POLLO AL CILANTRO

[ ]
Dinners
CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

Tacos

TACOS AL PASTOR
TACOS DE BARBACOA
TACOS VEGETARIAN

Mexican dishes
TACOS

TACO
BURRITO

Restaurant calegory

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN
MEXICAN

&tras

SIDE OF AVOCADO
SIDE OF BLACK BEANS
SIDE OF CHIPS

SIDE OF ONIONS

[ ]
Side orders
SIDE OF LETTUCE
SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO

$8.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$10.0
$10.5
$9.5

$9.5
$2.5
$3.0

$3.0
$2.5
$2.0
$1.0

$1.0
$3.0
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SIDE OF POTATO SALAD $2.0 ﬂntojim mexicanos
TAMAL $3.0 ENCHILADAS EN MOLE $12.0

TELOLOAPAN :
ﬂppdilﬂ’d ENCHILADERAS $11.5
GUACAMOLE APPETIZER $9.0 TAMALES TAXCO $11.0
NACHOS APPETIZER $8.0 TACOS CECINA $10.5
QUESADILLAS APPETIZER $9.0 BURRO EL DORADO $11.5
QUESO DIP $8.0 BURRITOS TAXCO $11.0

SIZZLING FAJITAS DELUXE ALL
BEAN DIP .

$6.0 MEATS $17.0

Combinaciones Side dishes
#1. STEAK TACO, CHICKEN
BURRITO AND CHEESE $11.5 8 OZ. MOLE SALSA $3.0
ENCHILADA COMBO 8 OZ. SALSA $2.0
#2. BEAN BURRITO, CHEESE SIDE OF GRILLED JALAPENOS $2.0
ENCHILADA AND GUACAMOLE $11.5
TOSTADA COMBO SIDE OF JALAPENOS $2.0
#3. CHILE RELLENO, BEEF TACO . SIDE OF REFRIED BEANS $2.5
AND CHICKEN TOSTADA COMBO '

SIDE OF RICE $2.5
#4. STEAK TACO, BEEF BURRITO,
CHICKEN TOSTADA AND CHEESE  $12.5 SIDE OF VEGAN RICE $2.5
ENCHILADA COMBO SIDE OF SOUR CREAM $1.0
#5. CHILE RELLENO, BEEF SIDE OF CHEESE $2.0
TOSTADA AND CHEESE $11.5

ENCHILADA COMBO
‘I/eqdarialwa ENCHILADAS EN MOLE $9.0

TELOLAPAN LUNCH SPECIAL
ENCHILADAS VEGETARIAN WITH

MOLE $12.0 ENCHILADAS TAXCO LUNCH $8.0
SPECIAL :
CHAR-GRILLED CAULIFLOWER $9.0
TORTA : ENCHILADAS VERDES LUNCH $8.0
SPECIAL :
TAXCO TOFU TACOS $11.0
ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS LUNCH
NOPALES CON EPAZOTE $10.0 SPECIAL $9.0
BEAN AND AVOCADO SOPES $9.0 BURRITOS TAXCO LUNCH SPECIAL $9.0
VEGAN CHILE RELLENOS $12.0 TACO SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL $8.0
TOSTADAS DE CAULIFLOWER $11.0 EXQUISITA TORTA LUNCH SPECIAL $7.0

CEVICHE
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TACOS DE CECINA LUNCH $9.0 HUEVOS CON CHORIZO LUNCH $7.5
SPECIAL ’ SPECIAL '
HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA LUNCH MACHACADO CON HUEVO LUNCH

SPECIAL $7.0 SPECIAL .



Taxco Menu

Taxco

223 W State StIL 60178,
Sycamore, United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-21:00
Saturday 11:00-21:00




