



https://menulist.menu 223 W State StIL 60178, Sycamore, United States (+1)8158952545 - https://www.taxcorestaurant.com









The Menu of Taxco from <u>Sycamore</u> contains about <u>121</u> different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Taxco:

so happy to have such a little less than a mile away from my home in our little town. they understand all vegan asking because members of the family of the owner are vegan and <u>vegetarian</u>. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and be served. If eating and drinking is too plain for you, go to this *sports bar* for a variety of large and small snacks and meals and catch live football, tennis or Formula 1 games, This restaurant offers a catering service that allows guests to enjoy the dishes at home or at the festival. Look forward to the enjoyment of **tasty vegetarian dishes**, At the bar, you can unwind with a **freshly tapped beer** or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Salads		Lunch	
FRESH MIXED SALAD	\$8.0	FLAUTAS	\$11.0
Salad		Mexican	
TACO SALAD	\$9.0	ENCHILADA	\$3.5
Snacks		Main	
CHIPS		KIDSADILLAS	\$6.0
Seafood		Veggies	
PESCADO AL MOJO DE AJO	\$18.0	RAJAS CON CREMA	\$11.0
Drinks		Mexikanische küche	
AGUAS FRESCAS	\$2.5	CHIMICHANGAS	\$12.0
Daily special		Entradas – vorspeisen	
TACOS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.0	TOSTADA	\$3.5
A la carte		Chef specials	
TACO IMPOSSIBLE DINNER	\$13.5	POLLO PICOSO	\$14.0
Burritos		Mexikanische gerichte –	
BURRO VEGETARIAN	\$9.0	enchiladas	
Specialties		ENCHILADAS VERDE	\$10.5
PESCADO VERACRUZANA	\$18.0	Espicialdades de la casa	ļ -
Grilled specialities		spezialitäten des hauses	
CARNE ASADA	\$15.0	CARNE A LA TAMPIQUENA	\$16.0
Lamm & hähnchen		Mariscos	
MUSHROOM		CAMRONES RELLENOS	\$15.0



Antojitos		Contorno (sides)	
QUESADILLAS DE CAMARONES	\$14.0	SIDE OF POTATO FRIES	\$2.0
Aperitivos		Platos especials	
QUESO GUERRERO APPETIZER	\$9.0	BISTEC OAXACA	\$16.0
Comidas		Enchiladas dinner	
TACOS DE HONGOS	\$10.0	ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS	\$11.5
Soups & amp; salads		Ensaladas and sopas	
SOPA AZTECA	\$6.0	FRESH MIXED SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$10.0
Entrees		Alanaanita specialties	
CHILE RELLENO	\$13.5	Margarita specialties BURRO SUIZO	\$9.0
Soup & salad		Og los paisanos	
ROASTED POBLANO SOUP	\$7.0	Pa los paisanos COCTEL DE CAMARONES	\$11.0
Sides a la carte			·
SIDE OF CILANTRO	\$1.0	Chicken, ribs, chops and I	nore \$11.5
Cold			·
TORTILLA	\$2.0	Carnes y aves / steak and poultry	i
Just for kids		POLLO EN MOLE TELOLOAPAN	\$15.0
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$5.5	Tacos lunch menu	
Breakfast plates		TACOS AL PASTOR LUNCH	\$8.5
CHILAQUILES	\$11.0	SPECIAL	,
Specials of the house		Carnes and pollos	
BURRO VERDE	\$9.0	POLLO INDIGENA	\$14.0

E PE	
4	
	的xxxxxxx

Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients		Popular items		
		TAMALES APPETIZER	\$8.0	
TOFU		POLLO AL CILANTRO	\$14.0	
Uncategorized		Dinners		
TACOS DE MAR	\$13.0	CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO	\$14.0	
		CAMARONES A LA DIABLA	\$14.0	
Soups		~		
CALDO DE POLLO	\$6.0	Tacos		
BLACK BEAN SOUP	\$6.0	TACOS AL PASTOR	\$10.0	
		TACOS DE BARBACOA	\$10.5	
Enchiladas		TACOS VEGETARIAN	\$9.5	
ENCHILADAS TAXCO	\$10.5	Al		
ENCHILADAS VEGETARIAN	\$10.5	Mexican dishes		
		TACOS	\$9.5	
Carnes		TACO	\$2.5	
CARNE GRATINADA	\$15.0	BURRITO	\$3.0	
CECINA ESTILO GUERRERO	\$14.0	Restaurant category		
Kids menü		VEGAN		
KIDS CORN DOG NUGGETS	\$5.5	VEGETARIAN		
KIDS NACHOS	\$6.0	MEXICAN		
Beverages		Extras		
FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$2.5	SIDE OF AVOCADO	\$3.0	
BOTTLED SODA	\$2.5	SIDE OF BLACK BEANS	\$2.5	
		SIDE OF CHIPS	\$2.0	
Kids meals		SIDE OF ONIONS	\$1.0	
#1. KIDS BEEF SOFT TACO AND CHICKEN BURRITO COMBO	\$6.5	Side orders		
#2. KIDS CHICKEN SOFT TACO AND CHEESE ENCHILADA COMBO	\$6.5	SIDE OF LETTUCE	\$1.0	
CHILLOL LINCHILADA COMIDO		SIDE OF PICO DE GALLO	\$3.0	

E.		

SIDE OF POTATO SALAD	\$2.0	Antojitos mexicanos	
TAMAL	\$3.0	ENCHILADAS EN MOLE TELOLOAPAN	\$12.0
Appetizers		ENCHILADERAS	\$11.5
GUACAMOLE APPETIZER	\$9.0	TAMALES TAXCO	\$11.0
NACHOS APPETIZER	\$8.0	TACOS CECINA	\$10.5
QUESADILLAS APPETIZER	\$9.0	BURRO EL DORADO	\$11.5
QUESO DIP	\$8.0	BURRITOS TAXCO	\$11.0
BEAN DIP	\$6.0	SIZZLING FAJITAS DELUXE ALL MEATS	\$17.0
Combinaciones		Side dishes	
#1. STEAK TACO, CHICKEN BURRITO AND CHEESE	\$11.5	8 OZ. MOLE SALSA	\$3.0
ENCHILADA COMBO	QIII O	8 OZ. SALSA	\$2.0
#2. BEAN BURRITO, CHEESE	044.5	SIDE OF GRILLED JALAPENOS	\$2.0
ENCHILADA AND GUACAMOLE TOSTADA COMBO	\$11.5	SIDE OF JALAPENOS	\$2.0
#3. CHILE RELLENO, BEEF TACO	\$11.5	SIDE OF REFRIED BEANS	\$2.5
AND CHICKEN TOSTADA COMBO	422.0	SIDE OF RICE	\$2.5
#4. STEAK TACO, BEEF BURRITO, CHICKEN TOSTADA AND CHEESE	\$12.5	SIDE OF VEGAN RICE	\$2.5
ENCHILADA COMBO	·	SIDE OF SOUR CREAM	\$1.0
#5. CHILE RELLENO, BEEF TOSTADA AND CHEESE ENCHILADA COMBO	\$11.5	SIDE OF CHEESE	\$2.0
		Lunch specials	
Vegetarianos		ENCHILADAS EN MOLE TELOLAPAN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
ENCHILADAS VEGETARIAN WITH MOLE	\$12.0	ENCHILADAS TAXCO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.0
CHAR-GRILLED CAULIFLOWER TORTA	\$9.0	ENCHILADAS VERDES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.0
TAXCO TOFU TACOS	\$11.0	ENCHILADAS MEXICANAS LUNCH	
NOPALES CON EPAZOTE	\$10.0	SPECIAL	\$9.0
BEAN AND AVOCADO SOPES	\$9.0	BURRITOS TAXCO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0
VEGAN CHILE RELLENOS	\$12.0	TACO SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.0
TOSTADAS DE CAULIFLOWER CEVICHE	\$11.0	EXQUISITA TORTA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.0



TACOS DE CECINA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$9.0	HUEVOS CON CHORIZO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.0	MACHACADO CON HUEVO LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.0



Taxco

223 W State StIL 60178, Sycamore, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-21:00 Saturday 11:00-21:00

